14-15 February 2026 Kolkata

29  11

14.02.2026

15.02.2026

on 13th Feb 2026. at: 08:45 am (Exhibitors)
on 14th Feb 2026 for Visitors at: 10:00 am to 6:00 pm

The Expodent - 2026, Kolkata Will be officially Opened

2026

15th January 2026

+ GST 18%

Island : 54 sq.m - 1,89,000/- (Rupees One Lakh Eighty Nine Thousand Only) + GST 18%

-2025

-2026

2026

2026

40,000/- (Forty Thousand only) +18% GST

216000/-(Two Lac Sixteen Thousand Only) +18% GST

Official Banker :         STATE BANK OF INDIA

Account Name:         Association of Dental  Industry and Trade of India (East Zone)

Account No:              43676327927

IFSC code:                SBIN0004771

MICR code:               700002100